NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrest Date / Time Case Number Arrest Location Offense

6/7/2024 6:40

6/7/2024 12:40

6/7/2024 12:40

6/7/2024 16:55

6/8/2024 20:25

6/8/2024 20:25

6/9/2024 11:28

6/10/2024 17:00

6/10/2024 17:00

6/10/2024 17:00

2024-
00040885

2024-
00040965

2024-
00040965

2024-
00041045

2024-
00041402

2024-
00041402

2024-
00041532

2024-
00041737

2024-
00041737

2024-
00041737

1008

BRENTBROO PUBLIC INTOX

K PL

W MAIN ST /
N SANTA FE
AVE

W MAIN ST/
N SANTA FE
AVE

603 E
EUFAULA ST

160 12TH
AVE SE

160 12TH
AVE SE

201 REED
AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

LITTERING

PUBLIC INTOX

PUBLIC INTOX

POSS/DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PUBLIC
DOCUMENTATION

ASSAULT/BATTERY
WITH DEADLY
WEAPON

POSSESS
FIREARMS /
WEAPON WHILE
COMMITING
FELONY

POSSESSION OF
CDS W/INTENT

Arrestee

RICKY RANDELL

RICHARDS

JUSTIN LEVI
BUCKLEY

JUSTIN LEVI
BUCKLEY

DELIA
DOMINGUEZ
ROSENBERRY

BRANDON RAY

CARLSON

BRANDON RAY

CARLSON

MICHAEL

ANTHONY HURD

AIDEN SCOTT
WILSON

AIDEN SCOTT
WILSON

AIDEN SCOTT
WILSON

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

4/18/1972

5/26/1973

5/26/1973

11/13/1977

7/26/2005

7/26/2005

12/27/1989

12/20/2005

12/20/2005

12/20/2005

708 E MADISON

ST

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

1854 E
LINDSEY ST

1854 E
LINDSEY ST

1854 E
LINDSEY ST

IDABELL

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK 74745

OK 73071

OK 73071

OK 73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1928 -
Williams;

2321 - Haley;

2321 - Haley;

2301 -
Blevins;

2216 - Roper;

2216 - Roper;

2379 -
Shattuck;

1311 -
McGuire;

1311 -
McGuire;

1311 -
McGuire;



6/10/2024 17:40

6/10/2024 17:40

6/10/2024 17:40

6/10/2024 17:40

6/10/2024 17:40

6/10/2024 17:43

6/10/2024 17:43

6/10/2024 20:14

6/10/2024 20:14

2024-
00041873

2024-
00041873

2024-
00041873

2024-
00041873

2024-
00041873

2024-
00041875

2024-
00041875

2024-
00041916

2024-
00041916

523 E
HUGHBERT
ST

523 E
HUGHBERT
ST

523 E
HUGHBERT
ST

523 E
HUGHBERT
ST

523 E
HUGHBERT
ST

S LAHOMA
AVE / W
SYMMES ST

S LAHOMA
AVE /W
SYMMES ST

2417 W MAIN
ST

2417 W MAIN
ST

ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON A
POLICE OFFICER
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA WITHIN
1000FT
PARK/SCHOOL/MIN
OR UNDER 12

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

UNDER
INFLUENCE/NARC

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

CARRYING
FIREARMS WHILE
UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

IESHA LAJEAN

IESHA 5/30/1982
IsEv?/m LAJEAN  5/30/1082
ISE\;XQ LAJEAN  5/50/1082
fﬁiﬁ LAJEAN  5/30/1082
ESHA LAJEAN o0 oo

SWAN

AUSTIN CARNELL
HINDMAN 11/4/1992

AUSTIN CARNELL

HINDMAN 11/4/1992
SHAWN

MICHAELL 7/11/1998
RICHMOND

SHAWN

MICHAELL 7/11/1998

RICHMOND

425 E
TONHAWA ST

425 E
TONHAWA ST

425 E
TONHAWA ST

425 E
TONHAWA ST

425 E
TONHAWA ST

2209 E
ROBINSON ST

2209 E

ROBINSON ST

<UNKNOWN>

<UNKNOWN>

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

1014 -
MccCallister;

1014 -
MccCallister;

1014 -
McCallister;

1014 -
McCallister;

1014 -
McCallister;

1924 -
Loewer;

1924 -

Loewer;

2329 - Smith;

2329 - Smith;



6/10/2024 20:14

6/11/2024 4:37

6/7/2024 12:42

6/10/2024 6:10

6/10/2024 9:13

2024-
00041916

2024-
00041979

2024-
00040979

2024-
00041886

2024-
00041755

2417 W MAIN
ST

935 BILOXI
DR

1614 IOWA
ST

1607 WIND
HILL RD

1251
ALAMEDA ST

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE

IN PRESENCE OF
MINOR CHILD

(SIMPLE ASSAULT)

ANIMAL BITE

NUISANCE ANIMAL

TRESPASSING

SHAWN
MICHAELL
RICHMOND

JIBREEL
JEFFREY PIERE

DONAVAN
ROWELL

KATESSA D
LASTER

TALISHA MARIE
MARTINEZ

7/11/1998

1/13/1982

3/25/2003

7/28/1985

8/7/1978

6/12/2024 10:29

<UNKNOWN>

935 BILOXI DR  Norman

1616 IOWA ST Norman

1514 HIGH

TRAIL RD NI

HOMELESS

OK 73071

OK 73069

OK 73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2329 - Smith;

2323 -
Moore;

1647 - Ross ;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

9999 -
PRIVATE;



